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Product Code: HI483PAKCC INGREDIENTS
. Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamin),
Weight: 389 Vegetable Oils (Palm, Palm Kernel, Rapeseed in varying proportions), Sugar, Dextrose,
. Wheat Starch, Raising Agents (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Ammonium Hydrogen
ProductTitle: Custard Creams 3pk Carbonate), Whey Powder (Milk), Salt, Flavouring, Colour (Beta-carotene).
Product Description: Vanilla Flavour Cream
Sandwich Biscuits ALLERGEN INFORMATION
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold.
Packet Barcode: N/A May also contain soya.
H 10282013907
Outer Case Barcode 0501028201390 NUTRITION INFORMATION
Packs per Case: 18 Typical Values Per 100g Per Biscuit
(approx. 12.7g)
Cases per Layer: 20 Energy 2131kJ/509kcal 271kJ/65kcal
Fat 24q 3.09
Layers per Pallet: 15 of which saturates 13g 179
. Carbohydrate 68¢g 8.69
Cases per Pallet: 300 S % 369
Weight per Case: 1.82kg Fibre 1.89 0.2
Protein 4.59 0.69 ‘q
Suitable For Vegetarians Y Salt 0.5g 0.06g S
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Hill Biscuits Limited
Smith Street

Ashton-under-Lyne
Lancashire OL7 0DB

Main Switchboard +44(0)161 330 3617
Sales Enquiries & Info 0161 331 3525

Email info@hillbiscuits.com ' '
www.hillbiscuits.com Ow s w,% mmo.o.




